
S. No. R-Code Name Service Batch Contact No. Email Id. State Constituency
1 O-27459 Karale Rahul Eknath IDAS 2011 9540990630 rekarale.dad@hub.nic.in Bihar 01-Valmiki Nagar
2 R-23380 T. V. Vamsidhar IRS 2012 9445599581 vamsidhar.t.v@incometax.gov.in Bihar 02-Paschim Champaran
3 R-35415 Shivaji V IRS 2014 8985970208 sivaji.vankudothu@incometax.gov.in Bihar 03-Purvi Champaran
4 O-35168 Rakesh C Sajjan IA&AS 2015 9986209298 sajjanrc@cag.gov.in Bihar 04-Sheohar
5 R-20319 G. Vamshi Krishna Reddy IRS(C&CE) 2010 7022640740 vamshikr.reddyg@gov.in Bihar 16-Vaishali
6 R-22236 Vijayakrishnavelan K. IRS(C&CE) 2010 8489602579 vk.velan@gov.in Bihar 17-Gopalganj
7 O-35178 Pradeep Sharma IRAS 2015 7728895893 pradeepsharmawr@gmail.com Bihar 17-Gopalganj
8 R-20348 M. Sathishkumar IRS(C&CE) 2010 8939726010 sathishkumar.muthu@gov.in Bihar 18-Siwan
9 R-34424 Amit Nayak Sagri IRS(C&CE) 2015 9845719989 amit.nayak@gov.in Bihar 18-Siwan

10 R-24246 Vivekanand Maurya IRS(C&CE) 2013 9935380337 vivekanand.maurya@gov.in Bihar 19-Maharajganj
11 R-35208 Nikhil Prabhakar Meshram IRS(C&CE) 2002 9422505004 nikhil.meshram@gov.in Delhi 01-Chandni Chowk
12 O-18066 Subhashisha Nath IRAS 1999 9717306242 s.nath.sn@gmail.com Delhi 02-North East Delhi
13 R-19803 Prabhakar Kumar IRS(C&CE) 2008 9310144665 prabhakar.irs@gov.in Delhi 03-East Delhi
14 R-16008 Sanjay Kumar Lal IRS(IT) 2001 9899361111 sanjay.k.lal@incometax.gov.in Delhi 04-New Delhi
16 R-35503 Vivek Kumar Jain IRS(C&CE) 2007 9619366408 vvk.jain@gov.in Delhi 06-West Delhi
17 R-32762 Shahnawaz Ul Rahman IRS 2007 9820369241 shahnawaz.rahman@incometax.gov.in Delhi 07-South Delhi
18 R-18576 D. Ranjithkumar IRS(C&CE) 2009 8870420488 ranjith.devarajan@gov.in Delhi 05-North West Delhi
19 R-22358 Chetram Meena IRS 2010 9530400065 chetram.meena1@incometax.gov.in Haryana 01-Ambala
20 R-35669 Anu Bansal IRS 2015 9780070208 anu.bansal@incometax.gov.in Haryana 01-Ambala
21 R-34742 Kartik Laxmanbhai Saresa IRS(IT) 2015 7085504946 kartik.l.saresa@incometax.gov.in Haryana 02-Kurukshetra
22 R-35324 Vijay Singh IRS 2015 9013853468 vijay.singh7@incometax.gov.in Haryana 03-Sirsa
23 R-23431 V. Pandiraja IRS(C&CE) 2008 8017094617 v.pandiraja@gov.in Haryana 04-Hisar
24 R-35307 Ranjeet Kumar Madhukar IRS 2009 8986912112 ranjeet.k.madhukar@incometax.gov.in Haryana 04-Hisar

25 R-20321 Rednam Venka Pradhamesh Bhanu IRS(C&CE) 2010 9623374416 pradhamesh.r@gov.in Haryana
05-Karnal and AC No. 21-Karnal 
(Bye-Election)

26 R-15375 Awijit Rakshit IRS 2006 9445467480 awijit.irs@gmail.com Haryana 06-Sonipat
28 R-21429 Satya Narayan Takhar IRS(IT) 2011 7599102936 satya.n.takhar@incometax.gov.in Haryana 07-Rohtak 
29 R-22244 Pranesh Gupta IRS(C&CE) 2011 9473274170 pranesh.irs@gov.in Haryana 08-Bhiwani-Mahendragarh
30 O-20270 Upinderbir Singh IDAS 2010 9417709643 upenderbir.dad@gov.in Haryana 08-Bhiwani-Mahendragarh
31 R-15692 Durga Dutt IRS 2004 9771754168 durga.dutt@incometax.gov.in Haryana 09-Gurgaon
32 R-35329 Saurabh Kumar Sharma IRS 2015 9013854066 saurabh.k.sharma@incometax.gov.in Haryana 09-Gurgaon
33 O-23949 Vishnu Bajaj IRAS 2005 9001199100 vishnu_bajaj2000@yahoo.com Haryana 10-Faridabad
34 R-34738 Pingile Satish Reddy IRS 2015 9172858421 satish.r.pingile@incometax.gov.in Haryana 10-Faridabad
35 R-34748 Mehta Manish Mahendrakumar IRS 2014 9408792060 pune.dcit.tp1.1@incometax.gov.in Haryana 06-Sonipat
36 R-19201 Arjun Lal Jat IRS(C&CE) 2009 8130144488 arjun.irs2009@gov.in Jharkhand 06-Giridih
37 O-21355 Anand Kumar IRAS 2001 9473342100 anand16may@yahoo.com Jharkhand 07-Dhanbad
38 R-34389 Nikhil Goyal IRS(C&CE) 2014 9654587588 nikhil.goyal@gov.in Jharkhand 07-Dhanbad
39 R-34448 Virendra Kumar Singh IRS 2012 9468400573 vk.singh@incometax.gov.in Jharkhand 08-Ranchi
40 R-20996 S.P.G. Mudaliar IRS 2006 7588630042 s.p.g.mudaliar@incometax.gov.in Jharkhand 09-Jamshedpur
41 R-35668 Ish Gupta IRS(IT) 2015 9582895468 drishgupta88@gmail.com Jharkhand 09-Jamshedpur
42 R-19246 Rakesh Kumar Das IRS 2002 8902197921 rakesh.k.das@incometax.gov.in Odisha 04-Keonjhar
44 R-21680 Suresh Sivanandan IRS 2003 9438917639 suresh.sivanandan@incometax.gov.in Odisha 14-Cuttack
45 R-15415 Sudhanshu Dhar Mishra IRS 2006 8810381987 sudhanshu.d.mishra@incometax.gov.in Odisha 17-Puri
46 R-23954 L.V. Bhaskara Reddy IRS 2003 9900905566 vijayabhaskara.r.lekkala@incometax.gov.in Odisha 18-Bhubaneshwar
47 R-34414 Karthikeyan Pandi IRS(C&CE) 2012 9008132737 karthikeyan.pandi@gov.in Odisha 09-Dhenkanal
49 R-35376 Pranjal Singh IRS 2015 7599102259 pranjal.singh@incometax.gov.in Odisha 03-Sambhalpur
50 R-35310 Ajoy Chakraborty IRS 2014 8902195374 ajoy.chakraborty@incometax.gov.in Uttar PRadesh 38-Sultanpur
51 R-35297 Subrato Dha IRS 2012 9477331961 subrata.dhar@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 39-Pratapgarh
52 O-27142 Raj Kumar Prajapat IRAS 2012 9752415105 prkchuru2@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh 51-Phulpur

53
O-16464 Santosh Kumar ICAS 2002 9968271777 santosh.kumar69@gov.in Uttar Pradesh

51-Phulpur
54 R-15688 Ravi Kant Gupta IRS 2005 8283011111 ravi.k.gupta@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 52-Allahabad
55 R-17298 B. Naveen Kumar IRS 2007 8985970150 b.naveen.kumar@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 52-Allahabad
56 O-16518 Raja Bhattacharjee IDAS 2002 8900684446 Rajabhattarcharje.dad@hub.nic.in Uttar Pradesh 55-Ambedkar Nagar

57
R-25889 G. Venkateswaran

IRS
2014 9445953133 g.venkateswaran@incometax.gov.in

Uttar Pradesh
58-Shrawasti and AC No. 292-
Gainsari (Bye-election)

58 O-18081 Y Anand IRAS 2005 8455885101 anandyena@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh 60-Domariyaganj
59 R-23006 R.L. Arun Prasad IRS(C&CE) 2010 9840805880 arunkarthik.irs@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 61-Basti
60 R-35453 Braj Kishor Singh IRS 2013 9999999999 braj.k.singh@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 62-Sant Kabir Nagar
61 R-27281 Chitte Yogesh Sugdeo IRS(C&CE) 2015 9595856069 yogeshs.chitte@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 68-Lalganj
62 R-28871 Chetan M Kacha IRS 2012 9376028863 chetan.m.kacha@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 68-Lalganj 
63 R-17332 Dinesh Kumar Meena IRS(C&CE) 2007 9717829844 dineshmeena.irs@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 69-Azamgarh
64 R-35214 Nedou Maran T IRS(C&CE) 2014 9787345693 nedoumaran.irs@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 69-Azamgarh
65 R-34378 Munde Rajesh Balajirao IRS(C&CE) 2015 9975243550 rajesh.munde@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 73-Jaunpur
66 R-25882 Krishna Kumar P IRS 2013 8985970438 krishnakumar.palani@incometax.gov.in Uttar Pradesh 74-Macchlishahr
67 R-24861 Shashi Bhushan IRS(C&CE) 2014 9836587004 b.shashi67@gov.in Uttar Pradesh 78-Bhadohi
68 O-35158 Avinash Sopan Jadhav IA&AS 2014 8007107955 jadhavas@cag.gov.in West Bengal 30-Tumluk
70 O-22160 Mohammed Faisal IRAS 2006 9003141507 mdfaisalpapa@gmail.com West Bengal 32-Ghatal
71 R-35340 Krishna Kumar Mishra IRS 2012 7599101683 krishna.k.mishra2@incometax.gov.in West Bengal 33-Jhargram
72 O-17426 Satya Pratap Singh IDAS 2003 9419145115 Satyapratapsingh.dad@lub.nic.in West Bengal 34-Medinipur
73 R-34675 Manjunath A N IRS(C&CE) 2013 9980600086 manjunath.an@gov.in West Bengal 35-Purulia
74 R-23454 Akshay J. Tapadia IRS(IT) 2014 9422111384 akshay.j.tapdiya@incometax.gov.in West Bengal 36-Bankura
75 R-27353 Anbazhagan R IRS 2014 7094643621 anbu.irs@nic.in West Bengal 37-Bishnupur
76 R-25337 Kumar Gaurav IRS(C&CE) 2013 9967303337 kumargaurav.irs@gov.in West Bengal 31-Kanthi


